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Modulo de epicicloidal 3
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Modulo
Numero de dientes
Angulo de presion
Diametro Interior
Diametro primitivo
Paso normal
Altura de diente

2,5
80
20
195
200
7,85
6,25

Modulo
Numero de dientes
Angulo de presion
Diametro Exterior
Diametro primitivo
Paso normal
Altura de diente

2,5
40
20
105
100
7,85
6,25

Modulo
Numero de dientes
Angulo de presion
Diametro Exterior
Diametro primitivo
Paso normal
Altura de diente

2,5
20
20
44
40
7,85
6,25
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